
Pos 

C 

1 

2 

3 

Classic Superbike 

1 

Junior Std 

1 

Nasjonal 1000 

1 

Rookie 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

126 

154 

29 

357 

47 

9 

169 

40 

191 

8 

51 

162 

525 

138 

303 

899 

46 

177 

173 

116 

Name 

Øystein Nettum 

Kristoffer O. Engeland 

Mia Rusthen 

Jo Sætre 

Andrè Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Audun Gundersen 

Tommy Nordeng 

Bastian N. Sagen 

Dag Schanke 

Per Harry Nordhagen 

Stian Senderud 

Trond Rusthen 

Paul Aastad 

Bent Nydahl 

Bobbo Enger 

Ferdinand Mailand 

Atle G. Syversen 

 Øyvind Ottermo 

Marius Lystad 

Christina Minge 

Best Tm 

1:06.769 

1:19.870 

1:07.692 

1:13.413 

1:02.955 

1:02.603 

1:03.041 

1:03.251 

1:04.642 

1:04.940 

1:05.531 

1:05.934 

1:08.560 

1:03.508 

1:04.415 

1:06.178 

1:06.270 

1:06.907 

1:08.979 

Laps 

6 

10 

9 

8 

24 

20 

11 

16 

17 

19 

10 

21 

6 

10 

7 

17 

11 

10 

15 

Diff 

13.101 

0.438 

0.648 

2.039 

2.337 

2.928 

3.331 

5.957 

0.907 

2.670 

2.762 

3.399 

5.471 

Best Speed 

121,961 

101,956 

- 

120,298 

110,923 

129,350 

130,077 

129,173 

128,744 

125,974 

125,396 

124,265 

123,505 

118,775 

128,223 

126,418 

123,050 

122,879 

121,709 

118,053 

In Lap 

6 

10 

0 

5 

3 

22 

19 

7 

16 

4 

18 

2 

14 

2 

4 

5 

17 

9 

9 

14 

Make 

S GSXR 1000 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

H CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

S GSXR 1000 

Y R1 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

K ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Sponsor/Team 

Timekeeping.no 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Mandagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

08.08.2016 19:00 


